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Description

200502040000
58830

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:72
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58830

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:61
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58830

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:80
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58830

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:76
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58830

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:78
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58830

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:82
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58830

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:95
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58830

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:93
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58830

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:89
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58830

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:88
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58830

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:91
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58830

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:84
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58830

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

37 85 Lot#:104
Book:37 Pg:85

200502040000
58830

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:99
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58830

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:97
Book:34 Pg:85



200502040000
58840

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:10
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58830

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:105
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58840

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:8 Book:34
Pg:85

200502040000
58840

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:6 Book:34
Pg:85

200502040000
58840

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:5 Book:34
Pg:85

200502040000
58840

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:1 Book:34
Pg:85

200502040000
58830

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:107
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58840

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:14
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58840

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:16
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58840

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:12
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58840

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:52
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58840

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:57
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58840

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:65
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58840

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:56
Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000
58840

02/04/2005
03:43:00

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 Lot#:59
Book:34 Pg:85


