Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200502040000 58830	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Description Lot#:72 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58830	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Lot#:61 Book:34 Pg:85
	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Lot#:80 Book:34 Pg:85
	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Lot#:76 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58830	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Lot#:78 Book:34 Pg:85
	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Lot#:82 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58830	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Lot#:95 Book:34 Pg:85
	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Lot#:93 Book:34 Pg:85
	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Lot#:89 Book:34 Pg:85
	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Lot#:88 Book:34 Pg:85
	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Lot#:91 Book:34 Pg:85
	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Lot#:84 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58830	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			37	85		Lot#:104 Book:37 Pg:85
	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Lot#:99 Book:34 Pg:85
	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK			34	85		Lot#:97 Book:34 Pg:85

200502040000 58840	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK		34	85	Lot#:10 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58830	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK		34	85	Lot#:105 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58840	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK		34	85	Lot#:8 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58840	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK		34	85	Lot#:6 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58840	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK		34	85	Lot#:5 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58840	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK		34	85	Lot#:1 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58830	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK		34	85	Lot#:107 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58840	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK		34	85	Lot#:14 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58840	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK		34	85	Lot#:16 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58840	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK		34	85	Lot#:12 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58840	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK		34	85	Lot#:52 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58840	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK		34	85	Lot#:57 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58840	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK		34	85	Lot#:65 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58840	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK		34	85	Lot#:56 Book:34 Pg:85
200502040000 58840	02/04/2005 03:43:00	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPASS BANK		34	85	Lot#:59 Book:34 Pg:85